

**G.R. 263 of 2018**  
**Reg. No. 185 of 2019**

Order No. 27

Dated 21.02.2022

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 1 and 3.

The Ld. APP is present.

The Both accused on c/b is present by filing hazira.

No witness are present.

Issue fresh summons upon the CSW 1 and 3.

Fix **25.04.2022** for evidence of CSW 1 and 3.

Accuse as before.

*D & C by me*

*Sd/-*

*Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Darjeeling*

*Sd/-*

*Chief Judicial Magistrate  
Darjeeling*