

G.R. 263 of 2018
Reg. No. 185 of 2019

Order No. 33

Dated 30.08.22

Today is fixed for evidence of CSWs 6 & ER/WWA of CSWs 3 & 4.

The Ld. APP and the Ld. Defence lawyer are present.

Out of two accused persons accused no. 1, Arjun Sundas is present by filing hazira.

Accused no. 2, is absent without steps.

The surety is directed to produce the accused no. 2, i.d. WA.

No ER/WWA has been received in respect of CSW 3 & 4.

Issue reminder.

Fix **16.09.22** for ER/WWA and evidence.

Inform the surety.

D/C