

G.R. 263 of 2018
Reg. No. 185 of 2019

Order No. 35

Dated 15.11.22

Today is fixed for ER/WA.

The Ld. APP and Ld. Defence lawyer are present.

Accused Arjun Sundas is present before this court by filing
hazira.

Accused no 2 is absent without steps.

Issue WA against accused no 2.

PO is busy with Inspection at Kurseong Court.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 22.12.22 for appearance and ER/WA.

D/C