

G.R. 263 of 2018
Reg. No. 185 of 2019

Order No. 44

Dated 21.09.23

Today is fixed for appearance and ER/WA.

The accused Arjun Sundas is present by filing hazira.

No report regarding execution of W/A is received in respect
of the accused Jugal Gurung.

Issue reminder to the I/C of Sadar P.S. Darjeeling.

PO is busy with administrative work so the case is adjourned
today.

Fix **14.11.23** for appearance and ER/WA.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling