

G.R. 263 of 2018
Reg. No. 185 of 2019

Order No.46

Dated 08.02.24

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.
The accused Arjun Sundas is present by filing *hazira*.
Received NER from LASI Mamta Chettri of Sadar P.S.
Darjeeling in respect of the accused Jugal Gurung wherein
a prayer is made for time.
Time is allowed.
Fix **06.04.24** for appearance and E/R of W/A.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling