

**G.R. Case No 263 of 2018 Reg. No. 185 of 2019**

Order No. 59

Date: 16.10.25

Today is fixed for E.R of W.W.A. of CSW 3 and 4 and evidence.

Accused persons take no steps.

No E.R of W.W.A against CSW 3 and 4, Nasib Tamang and Pritam Gurung have been received.

Issue reminder.

Fix **18.12.2025** for E.R of W.W.A. of CSW 3 and 4 and evidence.

B.C II to comply.

D/C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate  
Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate  
Darjeeling**